Offizielles Ergebnis

Veranstaltung: Kriterium Chemnitz Rund um das ACC

Wettbewerb: Schiiler U11 ménnlich - 9 Runden

9 km___ Siegerzeit: 17:41 min

Platz Start-Nr.

1 21
2 25
3 26
4 22
5 23
6 27
7 24
06.06.2022

Code UCI

10120326561
10115424324
10128084440
10128785163
10128076154
10128071912
10126664604

15:41:25

Name

BELGER
WALLINGER
FALKE
MITTER
ERLBRUCH
HECHT
NESTLER

Vorname

Theo
Hugo
Emil
Matteo
Jakob
Ole
Moritz

Verein

Dresdner Sportclub 1898
SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV Chemnitz

Dresdner Sportclub 1898
SC DHfK Leipzig

RSV Chemnitz

SC DHfK Leipzig

(C) by LOHR-SOFT (2015)

Punkte

20
11



